B-72
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

strain gages
Wetted Parts: 316 SS,
borosilicate glass, silicon
nitride, epoxy
Pressure Port: 1⁄4-18 NPT
Electrical Connections:
PX209: 1 m (36") shielded
4-conductor cable
PX219: DIN 43650 plug
connector supplied
Weight: 128 g (4.5 oz)
ACCESSORIES
To Order (Specify PX209 for Cable or PX219 for DIN Connector)
psi bar CABLE STYLE PRICE CONN. STYLE PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES (psig) WITH 0 TO 5 Vdc OUTPUT
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX209-015G5V $195 PX219-015G5V $195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX209-030G5V 195 PX219-030G5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX209-060G5V 195 PX219-060G5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX209-100G5V 195 PX219-100G5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX209-200G5V 195 PX219-200G5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX209-300G5V 195 PX219-300G5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES (psig) WITH 4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX209-015GI $215 PX219-015GI $215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX209-030GI 215 PX219-030GI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX209-060GI 215 PX219-060GI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX209-100GI 215 PX219-100GI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX209-200GI 215 PX219-200GI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX209-300GI 215 PX219-300GI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES (psia) WITH 0 TO 5 Vdc OUTPUT
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX209-015A5V $195 PX219-015A5V $195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX209-030A5V 195 PX219-030A5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX209-060A5V 195 PX219-060A5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX209-100A5V 195 PX219-100A5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX209-200A5V 195 PX219-200A5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX209-300A5V 195 PX219-300A5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES (psia) WITH 4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX209-015AI $215 PX219-015AI $215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX209-030AI 215 PX219-030AI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX209-060AI 215 PX219-060AI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX209-100AI 215 PX219-100AI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX209-200AI 215 PX219-200AI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX209-300AI 215 PX219-300AI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
VACUUM AND COMPOUND RANGES WITH 0 TO 5 Vdc OUTPUT
-14.7 to 0 -1 to 0 PX209-30VAC5V $195 PX219-30VAC5V $195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
-14.7 to 15 -1 to 1.0 PX209-30V15G5V 195 PX219-30V15G5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
-14.7 to 45 -1 to 3.1 PX209-30V45G5V 195 PX219-30V45G5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
-14.7 to 85 -1 to 5.9 PX209-30V85G5V 195 PX219-30V85G5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
-14.7 to 135 -1 to 9.3 PX209-30V135G5V 195 PX219-30V135G5V 195 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
VACUUM AND COMPOUND RANGES WITH 4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
-14.7 to 0 -1 to 0 PX209-30VACI $215 PX219-30VACI $215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
-14.7 to 15 -1 to 1.0 PX209-30V15GI 215 PX219-30V15GI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
-14.7 to 45 -1 to 3.1 PX209-30V45GI 215 PX219-30V45GI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
-14.7 to 85 -1 to 5.9 PX209-30V85GI 215 PX219-30V85GI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
-14.7 to 135 -1 to 9.3 PX209-30V135GI 215 PX219-30V135GI 215 DPi8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA